
JERSEY MILK, CREAM and BUTTER CO.

Creamery & Office: 695 37th St., Oakland Selected Dairy Products
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Macquarrie A nurse county hosp
-Earl r 476 Hawthorne av
—Frank H r 476 Hawthorne av
-Kenneth h 476 Hawthorne av
-Murdock D carp h 4121 Foothill blvd
-Winnifred tel opr r 4121 Foothill blvd
MacRossie Robt S lab Moore Shpbldg

Co r Ala
MacSherry Anna mach opr r 2130 13th
MacStay Edw P artist h 5359 Shafter
MacTavish Chas M carp r 1126 2d av
-Eliza A (wid K R) h 1126 2d av
-Geo student r 1126 2d av
-Kenneth R carp h 2637 13th av
Macturnan J S adv mgr Whitthorne &

ISwan 116 Lake
MacWhinney Aileen mach opr r 1374

El Centro av
MacWilliams Sarah h 1103 12th
Macy Arth A exp 6054 College av r

415 61st

-Katharine Mrs r 757 56th
Madara Anth O glazier r 1725 Bway
Madaria Mae (wid T R) h 317 Haas av

(San Leandro)
Madden Danl painter r 1240 7th av
-Delia A (wid John) r 2010 7th
-Earl R r 5345 Bryant av
-Edw h 989 36th
JEdw M firemn r 853 McElroy
-Frank h 508 Warwick av (San Le-

andro)
-Frank E patrnmkr r 1524 35th av
-Geo elk r 508 Warwick av (San Le-

andro)
-Harold surveyor r 4340 Montgomery
-Harold bkpr Hotel Oakland r 156v

Madison
-Harriet A tchr r 508 Warwick av (San

Leandro)
-Helen tchr r 307 21st
-Howard r 3021 Summit
-Jas lab r C-2505 San Pab av
-Jeremiah lndywkr h 4340 Montgomery
-John A mach r 1524 35th
-John J lab r 2336 Valley
-John J mar eng h 1524 35th av
-Jos B asst supt Am Can Co h 4001

Woodruff av
-Lillian E Mrs r 1560 Madison
-Lawrence J supt Scott Co h 85 10th
-Mabra H h 2415 Filbert
-Margaret R (wid Mabra) r 5345

Bryant av
-Marion C (wid John) r 3021 Summit
-Martin eng handlr r 853 McElroy
-Maud S tchr r 307 21st
-May E Mrs salsn Marshall & Stearns

Co h 317 Hudson
-Nellie Mrs (wid Frank) r 1034 22d
-Patk lab r 1036 Adeline
-Roy E mach r 5345 Bryant av
-Thos L eng street dept h 5345 Bryant
-Wm F barber h 665 6th
Maddern Marmaduke H tchr h 3409

Richmond av
-Maurice W bkpr Central Natl Bk h

322 Lester av
-Minnie steno r 821 53d
->Noella M elk r 697 Calmar av
-Robt E plmbr h 697 "Calmar av
Maddison Ada J tchr r 2253 38th av
-Gertrude S (wid Jos T) h 2253 38tb
Maddock Clyde J lab r 1711 92d av
-Evelyn elk r 517 Jones .

-John h 1711 92d av
-Tims D lab r 1711 92d av

Maddocks Clara E (wid Harry) tchr ]

642 36th
-Daphne elk r 517 Jones
-Evelyn G elk r 517 Jones
-Frank h 517 Jones
—Jas K metermn h 160 Perry
Maddoux Marion L driller r 1919 Sa

Pab av
Maddox C H r 317 Portland av
-Clarence chauf r 669 19th
-Ella C (wid Edw) elk h 669 19th
-Judith M (wid John W) h 542 25th
-Mayrene steno r 542 25th
-<Mary E nurse h 873 27th
-Walter H salsn r 542 25th
Maddrell Wm E baker 4082 Pied h sam
Maddux Carl P phys Union Constr C

h 30 Grand av
-Percy E elk h 1846 Adeline
Maddy John B gro 951 55th h same
Maderira Gertrude spinner Cal Cotto

Mills Co r Hayward
-Leonard J cashr Globe Grain & Mil!

ing Co (Okld br) r Ala
-Manuel S tmstr h 1446 Washn (Sa

Leandro)
Madeiros Alfd lab r 2312 Frederick
-Aug lab r 2312 Frederick
-John carp r 1223 26th
-Jos carp h 2321 Frederick
—Jos jr r 2312 Frederick
-Manuel lab h 1600 3d
-Manuel stevedore h 356 Linden
-Manuel A carm nh 906 22d
-^Manuel C hosemn OFD r 1926 E 22
-Mathew driver r 1611 San Pab av
-Violet mach opr r 143 Preda Lar

(San Leandro)
Madel Carl r 1720 Hopkins
Madeley Geo W acct h 3861 14th av
Mader Adolph elk r 1104 Market

j

-Custer P h 5160 Fairfax av
-Louis B elk h 5076 Congress av
Madera Alex O r 1726 Tel av
-Antone lab r 3429 Louisa
-Frank L r 637 19th
-John E ironwkr h 1705 Bway
-Jos lab h 1401 9th
-Jos J gardener h 1031 Park (San L

andro)
-Manuel lab h 171 Ross av (San Lf

andro)
Maderas Clarence J chauf h 2425 Gro
-Frank lab h 2614 E 10th
-Jos lab r 324 Jackson
—Jos spinner r 239 3d
-Jos shpwkr r 2614 E 10th
Maderios Alfd spinner r 2312 Frederi
-Amozini spinner r 2318 Frederick
-Aug mach opr r 2312 Frederick
-Domingo spinner Cal Cotton Mills (

r Hayward
-Frank lab r 1537 3 2d
-John mach opr r 2702 E 10th
-Jos mach opr r 2614 E 10th
-Jos G lab h 1449 E 33d
-Laura M spinner r 2822 Boehmer
-Louis spinner r 1915 E 24th
-Lucy M mach opr r 2331 E 16th
-Margt mach opr r 1545 24th av
-Manuel spinner r 1562 E 31st
-Mary spinner Cal Cotton Mills Co

Hayward
-Mary mach opr r 2119 E 21st
-Victor h 2522 23d av
-^Virginia mach opr r 2111 23d av
-Manuel mech r 1414 Harrison
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